SUHNER Abve expert.

The battery belt grinder ABC 7 is a good choice for work in places difficult
to access. The grinding and polishing belts can be changed in seconds,
enhancing greatly the work rate in the field. The standard equipment
includes a universal contact arm that can be used with belts 3, 6, and 12
mm wide. For the greatest possible flexibility, there are 6 different contact
arms available for belts 3-19 mm wide. The ABC 7 works at 7,000 rpm, and
its 2.4 kg also makes it a maneuverable and powerful lightweight.

.. Belt grinder ABC 7, the ideal companion for maneuverable grinding.

Technische Daten / Technical data / Caractéristiques techniques

Typ Bandabmessung  Kapazitét Spannung Drehzahl Gewlicht Gewicht inkl. Akku
Type Belt dimensions Charge capacity Voltage Speed Weight ‘Weight with battery pack
Type Dim. de la bande Capacité Tension Vitesse Poids Poids y/c batterie

mm Ah v min" kg kg

ABC T FBNZ w 520 5 18 7000 1,740 2,430




